
SMCWPPP	  BMP	  Inspector	  Workshop	  
December	  4,	  2013
8:00	  a.m.	  -‐	  3:00	  p.m.

Last Name First Name Title Municpality Phone Number E-Mail

Ahmed Muneer Associate Engineer Town of Colma 650-757-8888 muneer.ahmed@colma.ca.gov
Bickel Debra Env. Compliance Inspector City of San Mateo dbickel@cityofsanmateo.org

Bozhena Palatnik Engineer City	  of	  Belmont 650-‐595-‐7463 bpalatnik@belmont.gov

Breault Randy Director of Public Works City of Brisbane 415-508-2130 rbreault@ci.brisbane.ca.us

Chan Catherine Assistant Engineer Town of Hillsborough 650-375-7516 cchan@hillsborough.net

Chen Eric Associate Civil Engineer County of San Mateo 650-363-4100 echen@smcgov.org
Choi Carter Associate Civil Engineer County of San Mateo 650-363-4100 cchoi@smcgov.org
Daher Michelle Environmental Programs City of East Palo Alto 650-853-3197 mdaher@cityofepa.org
Daldrup Steve City of Burlingame
Dillon Michael City of San Carlos
Edwards Leah Associate Civil Engineer City of Foster City 650-286-3277 ledwards@fostercity.org

Fehr Kevin Town of Hillsborough Kfehr@hillsborough.net
Font Kristen Env. Compliance Inspector City of South San Francisco 650-829-3880 kristen.font@ssf.net
Fulford Dan Env. Compliance Inspector City of South San Francisco 650-829-3880 kristen.font@ssf.net
Hathaway Mark Public Works Inspector City of San Mateo hathaway@cityofsanmateo.org

Hinkley Eric Construction Inspector City of Menlo Park 650-330-6749 emhinkley@menlopark.org

Huynh David Associate Engineer Town of Atherton 650-752-0555 dhuynh@ci.atherton.ca.us

Jalalian Levon Project Manager City of San Mateo - Bay Meadows II 415-310-9723 Levon.jalalian@yahoo.com

Kenyon Michelle Public Works Inspector City of San Mateo kenyon@cityofsanmateo.org

Kim Philip Assistant Engineer II City of Redwood City 650-780-7395 pkim@redwoodcity.org
Lee Richard Associate Engineer San Mateo County 650-363-1852 rlee@smcgov.org

Leung Camille Planner San Mateo County 650-363-1826 cleung@smcgov.org

Lindquist Laurent Engineering Intern City of Menlo Park 650-‐330-‐6740 ljlindquist@menlopark.org

Lisaj Krzysztof	   Assistant Engineer County of San Mateo klisaj@smcgov.org
Lor Chai Building Inspector City of Millbrae 530-531-5343 chail@csgengr.com

Manaois Dalia Engineer City of Belmont 650-595-7468 dmanaois@belmont.gov

Mardesich Andrea Associate Planner Town of Atherton 650-752-0544 amardesich@ci.atherton.ca.us

Moralos Rene City of Menlo Park
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Morris Greg Public Works Inspector City of Brisbane 415-‐508-‐2130 gmorris@ci.brisbane.ca.us

O'Connell James Assistant Civil Engineer CSG Engineers - Daly City 650-522-2538 jameso@csgengr.com
Osalbo Jun Construction Inspector CSG Engineers - Half Moon Bay 510-384-8721 jun@csgengr.com
Pacini Kenneth Associate Engineer City of San Mateo 650-522-7333 kpacini@cityofsanmateo.org

Parks Virginia City of Menlo Park
Punsalan Rene Associate Civil Engineer City of Menlo Park 650-‐330-‐6758 rapunsalan@menlopark.org

Quan Martin Associate Engineer City of San Mateo quan@cityofsanmateo.org

Riddell Anthony Public Works Inspector City of San Carlos 650-812-4212 ariddell@cityofsancarlos.org

Shu Diana Road Ops Manager San Mateo County 650-‐599-‐1414 dshu@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Siddiqui Harris Project Engineer City of Redwood City 650-780-7362 hsiddiqui@redwoodcity.org

Tallitsch John City of Belmont
Ung Mario Associate Engineer City of San Mateo MUng@cityofsanmateo.org

Vergara Anthony Construction Inspector City of San Mateo 650-823-8340 avergara@cityofsanmateo.org
Wahidi Syed Public Works Inspector City of Campbell 408-866-2165 syedw@cityofcampbell.com

Wemmer Andy Env. Compliance Inspector City of South San Francisco 650-829-3880 kristen.font@ssf.net
Zahori Sayed Senior Engineering Tech City of Redwood City 650-‐780-‐7321 szahori@redwoodcity.org

Donquines Roy City of Pacifica 'donguinesr@ci.pacifica.ca.us'
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